
 
 
 
Following is an alpha list of staff you are most likely to come in contact with:  
 
Kelly Dyer 
President 
Cell: 734.904.6402 
kelly.dyer@corewellhealth.org 
 
Joe Gagliardi  
Director, Strategic Partnerships & Campaign Initiatives 
Cell: 734-864-6169 
joe.gagliardi@corewellhealth.org  
 
Michele Schneider 
Executive Assistant  
Cell: 616.644.3128 
Office: 616.391.1936 
michele.schneider@corewellhealth.org 
 
Tamara VanderArk-Potter 
Director, Marketing, Community Engagement & Events 
Cell: 616.834.1690 
tamara.vanderark-potter@corewellhealth.org 
 
Tara Werkhoven 
Director, Principal Gifts and Donor Relations 
Cell: 616.914.6411 
tara.werkhoven@corewellhealth.org 
 
Greg Workman 
Director, Finance & Strategic Operations 
Cell: 616.466.0325 
greg.workman@corewellhealth.org 
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